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Sunday   7:30 pm Lanes 1 - 16Sherwood Bowl
*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***

Team Standings
1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part High High

Place Lane # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place Game Sers
1 1 1 Wiseman D. 127 3 157 1 141 1 136 1 912 3198
2 16 16 Steere 99 13 112 8 113 8 133 2 869 3070
3 15 15 Hagen 102 11 113 7 107 10 122 3 869 2949
4 10 10 Lacoursiere 120 6 110 11 118 7 120 4 831 2982
5 12 12 Orobko 97 14 92 12 100 11 120 5 971 3029
6 8 8 Marciano 123 4 131 2 140 2 116 6 905 3070
7 11 11 Dunis 111 8 114 6 131 4 115 7 846 2997
8 9 9 Perry 102 12 128 3 89 14 115 8 921 2928
9 6 6 Lamoureux 139 1 118 5 128 6 111 9 827 3050

10 5 5 Wiseman T. 86 16 111 10 132 3 111 10 879 3100
11 14 14 Mapstone 110 9 87 14 129 5 108 11 851 2958
12 4 4 Wren 115 7 120 4 98 12 106 12 921 3032
13 3 3 Tytgat B. 123 5 83 16 66 16 97 13 850 2898
14 7 7 Schuetz 106 10 86 15 111 9 94 14 824 2919
15 13 13 Bobinec 87 15 87 13 87 15 94 15 784 2754
16 2 2 Tytgat T. 138 2 111 9 90 13 86 16 882 3159

Individual High Averages
A
Men 267.29 Dexter Wiseman 263.36 Tyler Tytgat 257.98 Cody Steere 257.54 Bradly Tytgat 252.02 Brandon Hagen
Women 250.07 Jenna Lamoureux 238.02 Julie Orobko 237.94 Heidi Mapstone
B
Men 243.16 Cory Lefebvre 238.34 Scott Rice 235.15 Jeremiah Said 234.09 Ashton Said 230.48 Henry Schuetz
Women 234.63 Madison Jenkins 220.94 Kayla Drew 213.27 Caity Hicks 212.98 Shannon Roden 204.59 Sue Vandersluis
C
Men 220.31 Chance Morrow 210.62 Jason Florkowsky 210.22 Ethan McLeod 207.34 Robert Parks 205.14 Rick Wyman
Women 230.23 Brittnee Lakusta 217.30 Keera Usman 214.23 Christine Wren 212.27 Kayle Mak 188.25 Kelsey Wilson

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

872 Marciano 3024 Marciano
853 Wiseman D. 2925 Wiseman D.
851 Mapstone 2922 Mapstone

A
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Men 363 JD Hyslop 1144 Brandon Hagen
350 Dexter Wiseman 1085 Cody Steere
318 Brandon Hagen 1047 Dexter Wiseman

Women 328 Jenna Lamoureux 1094 Jenna Lamoureux
326 Heidi Mapstone 1057 Heidi Mapstone
270 Taylee Colebank 863 Natalya Langevin

B
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Men 387 Sean Rowley 1109 Sean Rowley
311 Scott Rice 1091 Scott Rice
306 Mark Daus 1020 Jeremiah Said

Women 299 Caity Hicks 967 Caity Hicks
244 Shannon Roden 851 Sue Vandersluis
226 Sue Vandersluis 832 Shannon Roden

C
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Men 319 Rick Wyman 948 Jason Florkowsky
299 Jason Florkowsky 900 Chance Morrow
277 Ethan McLeod 889 Rick Wyman
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Women 269 Christine Wren 949 Christine Wren
259 Keera Usman 898 Brittnee Lakusta
259 Brittnee Lakusta 882 Kayle Mak

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

971 Orobko 3198 Wiseman D.
921 Wren 3159 Tytgat T.
921 Perry 3100 Wiseman T.

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 74 games to be eligible for any league award.
A

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 418 Brett Wren 1361 Dexter Wiseman

418 Dexter Wiseman 1264 Cody Steere
398 Bradly Tytgat 1238 Tyler Tytgat

Women 430 Julie Orobko 1146 Jenna Lamoureux
353 Jenna Lamoureux 1112 Heidi Mapstone
346 Heidi Mapstone 1082 Julie Orobko

B
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Men 390 Mark Daus 1208 Cory Lefebvre
387 Sean Rowley 1142 Jeremiah Said
375 Cory Lefebvre 1129 Ashton Said

Women 361 Caity Hicks 1102 Madison Jenkins
339 Kayla Drew 1083 Kayla Drew
336 Madison Jenkins 967 Caity Hicks

C
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Men 355 Chance Morrow 1067 Jason Florkowsky
351 Jason Florkowsky 1060 Chance Morrow
337 Rick Wyman 991 Rick Wyman

Women 373 Brittnee Lakusta 1092 Christine Wren
325 Kayle Mak 1053 Keera Usman
303 Keera Usman 1052 Brittnee Lakusta

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
z    Division 1: A

Points High High
Name Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Dexter Wiseman 40.0 25660 96 267 418 1361 261 220 216 350 1047
DJ Bobinec 36.0 26241 108 242 372 1141 255 226 257 296 1034
Jenna Lamoureux 35.0 25007 100 250 353 1146 328 279 243 244 1094
Cody Steere 34.0 27862 108 257 395 1264 294 306 288 197 1085
Mike Lacoursiere 32.0 23760 96 247 365 1122 270 147 235 192 844
Brandon Hagen 30.0 27218 108 252 385 1162 287 250 318 289 1144
Jordan Schuetz 28.0 24800 100 248 358 1176 0
Bradly Tytgat 28.0 28844 112 257 398 1222 227 278 249 190 944
Michael Marciano 26.0 27188 108 251 368 1220 217 262 250 256 985
Curtis Dunis 25.0 23813 100 238 365 1154 231 205 187 190 813
Tyler Tytgat 24.0 26336 100 263 365 1238 255 228 208 283 974
Julie Orobko 24.0 22374 94 238 430 1082 0
Tim Wiseman 22.0 23462 96 244 352 1160 0
Brett Wren 22.0 24833 100 248 418 1146 243 248 242 253 986
Ron Perry 18.0 23660 104 227 325 1090 219 193 181 264 857
Heidi Mapstone 18.0 20939 88 237 346 1112 265 199 326 267 1057

z    Division 2: B
Points High High

Name Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Jeremiah Said 40.0 25396 108 235 351 1142 289 244 261 226 1020
Madison Jenkins 38.0 24401 104 234 336 1102 0
Sean Rowley 34.0 24858 112 221 387 1116 387 267 253 202 1109
Chris Hyslop 32.0 23460 104 225 339 1074 251 213 282 164 910
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Points High High
Name Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Charles Haun 32.0 17587 83 211 296 968 240 251 225 184 900
Ashton Said 30.0 22473 96 234 373 1129 0
Scott Rice 30.0 22881 96 238 350 1091 273 311 235 272 1091
Jaymin Wudkevich 28.0 23622 104 227 334 1122 254 242 221 263 980
Cory Lefebvre 28.0 24316 100 243 375 1208 289 218 233 238 978
Henry Schuetz 26.0 23048 100 230 349 1101 234 200 253 166 853
Caity Hicks 26.0 18768 88 213 361 967 242 215 299 211 967
Kayla Drew 24.0 22978 104 220 339 1083 a220 a220 a220 a220 880
Mark Daus 24.0 24050 108 222 390 1071 181 306 264 219 970
Shannon Roden 22.0 22150 104 212 300 964 244 181 190 217 832
Sue Vandersluis 22.0 18822 92 204 279 928 226 218 191 216 851
Ken Nott 12.0 9267 44 210 303 974 0
z    Division 3: C

Points High High
Name Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Kayle Mak 39.0 23774 112 212 325 1013 205 243 231 203 882
Christine Wren 36.0 20138 94 214 295 1092 269 219 233 228 949
Brittnee Lakusta 36.0 18418 80 230 373 1052 209 204 226 259 898
Carson McElroy 34.0 16581 84 197 287 939 0
Jason Florkowsky 32.0 22747 108 210 351 1067 216 299 253 180 948
Chance Morrow 30.0 22472 102 220 355 1060 198 174 263 265 900
Robert Parks 30.0 22393 108 207 316 937 167 199 210 220 796
Keera Usman 28.0 21730 100 217 303 1053 188 218 259 195 860
Jesse Schuetz 28.0 18533 95 195 301 944 190 148 198 189 725
Kelsey Wilson 28.0 18072 96 188 297 843 0
Ethan McLeod 28.0 21022 100 210 307 965 127 277 268 182 854
Dorry Mielke 26.0 17971 96 187 293 853 206 205 119 234 764
Rick Wyman 26.0 20514 100 205 337 991 219 176 175 319 889
Steve Tchir 21.0 17027 96 177 259 798 201 165 166 194 726
Ossie Nethersole 20.0 20062 100 200 288 930 261 235 190 177 863
Melody Bobinec 6.0 13155 76 173 251 830 213 163 122 148 646

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop

ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
1 - Wiseman D.

73 Cory Lefebvre 243 24316 100 1060 955 289 218 233 238 978
44 Chance Morrow 220 22472 102 954 847 198 174 263 265 900
63 Dexter Wiseman 267 25660 96 1140 1039 261 220 216 350 1047

2 - Tytgat T.
1 Ken Nott 210 9267 44 861 812 0
2 Keera Usman 217 21730 100 942 837 188 218 259 195 860
3 Tyler Tytgat 263 26336 100 1120 1015 255 228 208 283 974

3 - Tytgat B.
34 Mark Daus 222 24050 108 926 813 181 306 264 219 970
45 Steve Tchir 177 17027 96 773 672 201 165 166 194 726
25 Bradly Tytgat 257 28844 112 1084 967 227 278 249 190 944

4 - Wren
4 Sean Rowley 221 24858 112 894 777 387 267 253 202 1109

77 Robert Parks 207 22393 108 903 790 167 199 210 220 796
61 Brett Wren 248 24833 100 1063 958 243 248 242 253 986

5 - Wiseman T.
16 Ashton Said 234 22473 96 1027 926 0
18 Jesse Schuetz 195 18533 95 871 771 190 148 198 189 725
13 Tim Wiseman 244 23462 96 1038 937 0

6 - Lamoureux
31 Kayla Drew 220 22978 104 890 781 a220 a220 a220 a220 880
29 Ethan McLeod 210 21022 100 922 817 127 277 268 182 854
56 Jenna Lamoureux 250 25007 100 1097 992 328 279 243 244 1094
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Bowling To Raise To Drop
ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total

7 - Schuetz
58 Sue Vandersluis 204 18822 92 858 761 226 218 191 216 851
55 Rick Wyman 205 20514 100 910 805 219 176 175 319 889

5 Jordan Schuetz 248 24800 100 1096 991 0
8 - Marciano

24 Scott Rice 238 22881 96 1019 918 273 311 235 272 1091
47 Jason Florkowsky 210 22747 108 885 772 216 299 253 180 948
21 Michael Marciano 251 27188 108 1036 923 217 262 250 256 985

9 - Perry
19 Jaymin Wudkevich 227 23622 104 1002 893 254 242 221 263 980

8 Kayle Mak 212 23774 112 934 817 205 243 231 203 882
12 Ron Perry 227 23660 104 964 855 219 193 181 264 857

10 - Lacoursiere
11 Shannon Roden 212 22150 104 854 745 244 181 190 217 832
27 Christine Wren 214 20138 94 932 833 269 219 233 228 949
50 Mike Lacoursiere 247 23760 96 1040 939 270 147 235 192 844

11 - Dunis
28 Madison Jenkins 234 24401 104 979 870 0
15 Ossie Nethersole 200 20062 100 842 737 261 235 190 177 863
30 Curtis Dunis 238 23813 100 1043 938 231 205 187 190 813

12 - Orobko
97 Jeremiah Said 235 25396 108 1036 923 289 244 261 226 1020
32 Dorry Mielke 187 17971 96 829 728 206 205 119 234 764
39 Julie Orobko 238 22374 94 1048 949 0

13 - Bobinec
48 Charles Haun 211 17587 83 857 769 240 251 225 184 900
43 Melody Bobinec 173 13155 76 765 684 213 163 122 148 646
75 DJ Bobinec 242 26241 108 975 862 255 226 257 296 1034

14 - Mapstone
37 Caity Hicks 213 18768 88 920 827 242 215 299 211 967
52 Brittnee Lakusta 230 18418 80 986 901 209 204 226 259 898
49 Heidi Mapstone 237 20939 88 957 864 265 199 326 267 1057

15 - Hagen
10 Henry Schuetz 230 23048 100 976 871 234 200 253 166 853
20 Kelsey Wilson 188 18072 96 828 727 0
36 Brandon Hagen 252 27218 108 1118 1005 287 250 318 289 1144

16 - Steere
40 Chris Hyslop 225 23460 104 948 839 251 213 282 164 910

118 Carson McElroy 197 16581 84 843 754 0
137 Cody Steere 257 27862 108 1034 921 294 306 288 197 1085

Temporary Substitutes
High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Amanda Anderson 206 825 4 253 825 209 143 253 220 825
Katelynn Ayoub 220 1764 8 288 924 0
` Bailey 171 687 4 219 687 0
Wyatt Bernard 200 802 4 254 802 0
Seth Bobinec 163 1310 8 202 669 0
Madison Bolger 168 672 4 200 672 0
Darrell Bradley 243 4873 20 304 1076 0
Taylee Colebank 164 3281 20 270 857 174 270 202 211 857
Alex Craine 209 1678 8 242 842 0
Alex Deck 245 983 4 317 983 0
Isaac Finlayson 229 2292 10 313 990 214 262 313 201 990
Derek Gall 218 3492 16 291 919 0
Adam Hagen 120 0 0 0 0 0
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High High
Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Palmer Hagen 120 0 0 0 0 0
Palmer Hagen 212 2555 12 335 1072 0
Jeremy Harasymchuk 249 2993 12 327 1137 0
Jeremy Harasymchuk 120 0 0 0 0 0
Matthew Hare 120 0 0 0 0 0
Sean Heller 243 3900 16 336 1166 0
Sean Heller 120 0 0 0 0 0
Ben Hewertson 193 1545 8 222 780 0
Ben Hewertson 120 0 0 0 0 0
Caity Hicks 120 0 0 0 0 0
Allan Hurst 120 0 0 0 0 0
Allan Hurst 263 1054 4 319 1054 0
JD Hyslop 227 9119 40 363 1009 266 184 363 196 1009
JD Hyslop 120 0 0 0 0 0
Madison Jenkins 120 0 0 0 0 0
Mark Johnstone 222 890 4 254 890 0
Steven Jones 247 989 4 365 989 0
Adam Kemp 263 1052 4 315 1052 0
George Kile 185 2974 16 252 824 0
Natalya Langevin 205 3281 16 249 863 248 168 244 203 863
Debbie Linnen 142 571 4 197 571 0
Jim Linnen 208 2912 14 355 999 0
Adam Mapstone 196 1571 8 267 871 0
Brett Mapstone 251 8061 32 357 1156 235 266 254 210 965
Brett Mapstone 120 0 0 0 0 0
Martinho Marciano 243 974 4 291 974 0
Brian Martin 241 1931 8 333 966 0
Kayne Mathiason 239 4785 20 324 1118 0
Kayne Mathiason 120 0 0 0 0 0
Ernie McLellan 231 1850 8 268 956 0
April Michel 215 12077 56 300 1011 237 163 215 192 807
Christopher Moore 234 1872 8 325 950 0
Lochlan Muir 203 4061 20 337 979 0
Christian Murphy 219 2629 12 310 957 0
Milan Murphy 211 1691 8 249 906 0
Breanna Nystrom 203 1631 8 241 835 0
Darryl Penner 171 684 4 186 684 0
Skyler Penner 230 920 4 270 920 0
Sadie Pidcock 191 8441 44 280 848 115 182 216 148 661
Terry Sargent 252 1011 4 278 1011 0
John Schuetz 199 10357 52 266 861 0
Matt Schultz 120 0 0 0 0 0
Barry Urquhart 218 872 4 245 872 0
Riaz Usman 193 1546 8 253 849 0
Shantel Usman 161 3221 20 215 796 0
Sureena Usman 212 5936 28 287 953 0
Amy Waite 222 891 4 249 891 0
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